GUARANTOR)
HOUSE NO 88/ 90
3RD CROSS, sTH MAIN ,SHIRUR PARK

VIDYA NAGAR
HUBBALLI-580031

Miss. IGJAL S MUDENNAVAR (PARTNER
AND GUARANTOR]
HousE No 88 /90
3RD CROSS, sTH MAIN,SHIRUR PARK
VIDYA NAGAR
HUBBALLI.58OO31

Total liabilities as on 30-11-202 5 Rs. 1,50,31,632/-[ Rupees: One Crore Fifty
Lakhs Thirty One Thousand Six Hundred and
Thirty Two only) plus future interest and
costs

4 aJ Mode ofAuction
b] Details of Auction service

provider

E-Auction
M/s PSB Alliance Pvt. Lrd (BAANKNETJ

4 Last Date & Time of receipt of online
tender
Date and time of e-auction (with
unlimited extension of 5 minutes